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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

1 14 NANI Sofia AS LANZADA F 2013 EF 2'32,1 -
2 21 PICCENI Elisa AS LANZADA F 2013 EF 2'34,5 +2,4
3 17 PEDRONCELLI Soraya GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO F 2013 EF 2'35,3 +3,2
4 2 BARDEA Gioia AS LANZADA F 2013 EF 2'38,8 +6,7
5 3 BATTISTA Matilde POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA F 2013 EF 2'41,2 +9,1
6 20 PELLEGATTA Elisabetta GS CSI MORBEGNO F 2013 EF 2'42,0 +9,9
7 26 ROVARIS Martina GS CSI TIRANO F 2013 EF 2'42,5 +10,4
8 12 MOSCONI Gioia ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2013 EF 2'43,0 +10,9
9 5 BRACCHI Maria ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2013 EF 2'43,4 +11,3

10 24 POZZI Camilla ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2013 EF 2'43,8 +11,7
11 11 MORCHID Malac GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2014 EF 2'47,1 +15,0
12 15 PATRONI Alice GS CSI TIRANO F 2013 EF 2'50,1 +18,0
13 23 PINI Stella ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2013 EF 2'52,9 +20,8
14 33 BERETCHISSOU Ouroe Akpo POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA F 2014 EF 2'53,1 +21,0
15 28 SVANELLA Sara GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2014 EF 2'54,4 +22,3
16 25 PRUNERI Giulia ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2013 EF 2'55,0 +22,9
17 7 DELLA BITTA Caterina GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO F 2014 EF 2'55,9 +23,8
18 10 GOGGIA Caterina GS CSI TIRANO F 2013 EF 2'57,0 +24,9
19 13 NANA Chiara AS LANZADA F 2014 EF 2'57,9 +25,8
20 9 GIORGETTA Elisa Anna GS CSI TIRANO F 2014 EF 2'59,0 +26,9
21 27 SLASLI Amira GS CSI MORBEGNO F 2014 EF 3'03,2 +31,1
22 30 ZUGNONI Martina GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2014 EF 3'05,2 +33,1
23 8 GIANOLI Ilaria AS LANZADA F 2013 EF 3'06,0 +33,9
24 29 TAGLIABUE Anna GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2013 EF 3'06,9 +34,8
25 4 BECCIU Gaia ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2014 EF 3'11,3 +39,2
26 16 PEDRINI Virginia ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2014 EF 3'12,3 +40,2
27 19 PELLEGATTA Beatrice GS CSI MORBEGNO F 2013 EF 3'14,0 +41,9

Non partiti (4)
6 DEL CURTO Gaia AS LANZADA F 2013 EF
18 PEDROTTI Angelica AS LANZADA F 2014 EF
22 PICCENI Giulia AS LANZADA F 2014 EF
225 CURTONI Anita GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2013 EF

Partiti: 27 | Classificati: 27 | Non partiti: 4
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo Dist.

1 40 GOSATTI Pietro GS CSI TIRANO M 2013 EM 2'21,7 -
2 32 BANI Alessandro POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2013 EM 2'24,5 +2,8
3 31 ACQUISTAPACE Romeo GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2013 EM 2'28,5 +6,8
4 41 MARINI Federico POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2013 EM 2'35,8 +14,1
5 39 GIOVANNONI Giambattista GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2013 EM 2'38,2 +16,5
6 47 TAGLIABUE Alessio GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2013 EM 2'42,4 +20,7
7 37 CIROLO Andrea AS LANZADA M 2013 EM 2'43,7 +22,0
8 46 SIMONELLI Luca ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 2013 EM 2'44,4 +22,7
9 34 BERGOMI Gioele POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2013 EM 2'45,2 +23,5

10 45 SCHENATTI Mattia AS LANZADA M 2014 EM 2'46,1 +24,4
11 35 CALIGARI Alberto GS CSI TIRANO M 2014 EM 2'50,6 +28,9
12 36 CASSINI Gabriel POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2014 EM 2'51,2 +29,5
13 38 FABANI Alessandro GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2013 EM 2'52,0 +30,3
14 43 PAROLO Davide POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2014 EM 3'16,7 +55,0

Non partiti (3)
42 NEGRINI Dennis AS LANZADA M 2013 EM
44 SCHENA Enea ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 2013 EM
48 ZECCA Enea GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2013 EM

Partiti: 14 | Classificati: 14 | Non partiti: 3
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1 68 PENSINI Elisa GS CSI TIRANO F 2011 RF 4'05,2 -
2 61 KHATTAB Aya POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA F 2012 RF 4'05,8 +0,6
3 56 FIORELLI Giulia GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2012 RF 4'09,1 +3,9
4 72 RUFFONI Viola GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2012 RF 4'09,8 +4,6
5 53 CIROLO Camilla AS LANZADA F 2011 RF 4'17,5 +12,3
6 52 CIMETTI Arianna ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2011 RF 4'18,3 +13,1
7 65 NANA Giulia AS LANZADA F 2012 RF 4'19,1 +13,9
8 59 GHEDIN Melani GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO F 2012 RF 4'20,6 +15,4
9 57 FIORELLI Sonia GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2012 RF 4'24,1 +18,9

10 67 PEDRONCELLI Layla GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO F 2012 RF 4'25,8 +20,6
11 73 ZUCCHI Gaia GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO F 2011 RF 4'29,9 +24,7
12 71 QUADRIO Anna GS CSI MORBEGNO F 2011 RF 4'31,6 +26,4
13 63 MARONI Chiara GS CSI TIRANO F 2011 RF 4'34,6 +29,4
14 54 CIROLO Mia Godvin AS LANZADA F 2012 RF 4'35,2 +30,0
15 64 MAZZONI Mia GS CSI MORBEGNO F 2012 RF 4'37,0 +31,8
16 60 GIORGETTA Giulia Helena GS CSI TIRANO F 2012 RF 4'39,2 +34,0
17 66 PEDROLI Clarissa GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2011 RF 4'42,7 +37,5
18 49 ABOUZIANE Sanaa POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA F 2011 RF 4'44,0 +38,8
19 70 PORCELLI Sara GS CSI TIRANO F 2011 RF 5'31,8 +1'26,6

Non partiti (6)
50 AFOSO Mercy GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO F 2011 RF
51 BRUSEGHINI Matilde AS LANZADA F 2011 RF
55 DEL CURTO Federica AS LANZADA F 2012 RF
58 FRANZINI Lucia ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2011 RF
62 MANNI Giorgia GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO F 2011 RF
69 PICCENI Martina AS LANZADA F 2011 RF

Partiti: 19 | Classificati: 19 | Non partiti: 6
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1 89 ZECCA Giulio GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2011 RM 3'35,4 -
2 75 BISCOTTI FOLINI Tommaso POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2011 RM 3'45,5 +10,1
3 76 BONGIO Matteo GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2011 RM 3'51,2 +15,8
4 85 MOSCONI Gabriele ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 2012 RM 4'00,7 +25,3
5 78 CAPRARI Nicola POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2011 RM 4'03,8 +28,4
6 88 PIGANZOLI Gabriele GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2012 RM 4'15,7 +40,3
7 84 MALETTA Enrico Lorenzo GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2011 RM 4'16,4 +41,0
8 79 CRAPELLA Elia GS CSI TIRANO M 2012 RM 4'18,6 +43,2
9 81 GIANATTI Elia POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2011 RM 4'23,1 +47,7
10 80 CURTONI Davide GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2012 RM 4'26,9 +51,5
11 74 AMBROSETTI Fabio GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2012 RM 4'43,9 +1'08,5
12 87 PEDROTTI Filippo AS LANZADA M 2011 RM 5'10,4 +1'35,0

Non partiti (4)
77 BORDOLI Ben GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2011 RM
82 GIANATTI Nicolo' ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 2011 RM
83 GIORDANI Jacopo AS LANZADA M 2011 RM
86 PAROLINI Riccardo AS LANZADA M 2011 RM

Partiti: 12 | Classificati: 12 | Non partiti: 4
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1 93 POZZI Benedetta GS CSI TIRANO F 2009 CF 5'28,7 -
2 94 SIMONELLI Alessia ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F 2010 CF 5'30,4 +1,7
3 90 CORNAGGIA Camilla GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO F 2010 CF 5'55,4 +26,7
4 92 NEGRINI Arianna AS LANZADA F 2009 CF 6'27,4 +58,7
5 91 GIORGETTA Chiara Luce GS CSI TIRANO F 2010 CF 6'59,3 +1'30,6

Partiti: 5 | Classificati: 5
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1 113 RONCHI Elia GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2010 CM 6'58,8 -
2 101 DELLE COSTE Thomas GS CHIURO M 2010 CM 7'00,3 +1,5
3 110 PICCENI Nicolo' AS LANZADA M 2009 CM 7'03,2 +4,4
4 111 POZZI Giacomo GS CSI TIRANO M 2010 CM 7'05,7 +6,9
5 95 BUZZETTI Lorenzo GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2009 CM 7'06,4 +7,6
6 104 LEPERA Simone GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2009 CM 7'08,4 +9,6
7 108 PELLEGRINO Daniel POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2009 CM 7'15,1 +16,3
8 112 PRUNERI Edoardo ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 2010 CM 7'19,2 +20,4
9 96 CADEDDU Riccardo GS CSI TIRANO M 2010 CM 7'43,7 +44,9

10 103 GOBBI Mattia GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2010 CM 7'48,4 +49,6
11 97 CIROLO Samuel Godvin AS LANZADA M 2010 CM 8'16,9 +1'18,1
12 102 GIANOLI Tullio AS LANZADA M 2010 CM 8'19,7 +1'20,9
13 106 NAVA Emanuele GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2010 CM 8'23,4 +1'24,6
14 114 SCILIRONI Maicol AS LANZADA M 2010 CM 8'26,2 +1'27,4
15 100 DEL MAFFEO Luca GS CSI TIRANO M 2010 CM 8'43,5 +1'44,7
16 115 SINGH Mankirt GS CSI TIRANO M 2010 CM 8'45,1 +1'46,3

Non partiti (5)
98 COLA Elia ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 2010 CM
99 CORRADINI Edoardo POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 2009 CM
105 NANA Mattia AS LANZADA M 2010 CM
107 PEGORARI Gabriele AS LANZADA M 2010 CM
109 PICCENI Alessandro AS LANZADA M 2009 CM

Partiti: 16 | Classificati: 16 | Non partiti: 5
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1 118 ROVEDATTI Giorgio GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2007 AM 15'28,5 - 50
2 116 MACEDONIO Francesco GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2007 AM 16'35,3 +1'06,8 47

Non partiti (1)
117 MANENTI Mattia GS CSI MORBEGNO M 2008 AM

Partiti: 2 | Classificati: 2 | Non partiti: 1
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1 128 CUCCHI Cinzia ATLETICA PARATICO F 1980 SF40 15'52,0 -
2 120 APRILE Katia ASD CASTELRAIDER F 1973 SF50 16'31,5 +39,5
3 141 PINI Sara GS CSI TIRANO F 1989 SF35 16'48,8 +56,8
4 145 SUTTI Cristina GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1978 SF45 16'56,1 +1'04,1
5 122 BONGIO Giulia GS CSI MORBEGNO F 2007 AF 17'28,9 +1'36,9
6 138 MORETTI Rosita AS LANZADA F 1997 SF 17'43,7 +1'51,7
7 134 IOLI Federica GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1994 SF 17'56,4 +2'04,4
8 130 DUCA Francesca GP TALAMONA F 1971 SF50 18'07,0 +2'15,0
9 143 SOMMER Silvia ATLETICA VALCAMONICA F 2003 PF 18'10,2 +2'18,2

10 126 CARGANICO Serena GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1977 SF45 18'12,8 +2'20,8
11 139 PEDRAZZINI Alessandra US BORMIESE F 1973 SF50 18'28,3 +2'36,3
12 125 CALLINA Mariacristina GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1976 SF45 18'45,8 +2'53,8
13 124 CADREGARI Anissa GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1980 SF40 19'02,3 +3'10,3
14 132 GIOVANETTONI Anna GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1967 SF55 19'11,0 +3'19,0
15 213 SIMARRO RISCART Marie Isabelle GS CSI TIRANO F 1971 SF50 19'39,8 +3'47,8
16 147 TAGLIABUE Chiara GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2008 AF 19'41,4 +3'49,4
17 121 BASSI Eleonora GS CSI MORBEGNO F 2007 AF 19'42,2 +3'50,2
18 136 MAFFINA Aurora ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA F 1998 SF 19'48,8 +3'56,8
19 144 SPEZIALE Cristina GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1975 SF45 20'10,0 +4'18,0
20 135 IOLI Fernanda GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1958 SF65 20'35,3 +4'43,3
21 142 POLETTI Paola GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1970 SF50 20'45,9 +4'53,9
22 119 ALBERTI Natalia GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1960 SF60 21'01,5 +5'09,5
23 137 MOLGORA Cristina GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1965 SF55 21'27,0 +5'35,0
24 129 DEL CURTO Emanuela GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1961 SF60 21'40,9 +5'48,9
25 123 BOSELLI Lucia GS CSI TIRANO F 2006 JF 22'20,1 +6'28,1
26 146 TAEGGI Anna Maria GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1955 SF65 22'26,9 +6'34,9
27 131 GIORGETTA Karolina Maria GS CSI TIRANO F 2008 AF 24'37,4 +8'45,4

Non partiti (5)
127 CIABARRI Patrizia GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1978 SF45
133 GUERRA SUSAYA Flor Mire GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1977 SF45
140 PIFFARI Silvia GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1977 SF45
148 ZUGNONI Cinzia GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1970 SF50
224 TROTTI Michela GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1965 SF55

Partiti: 27 | Classificati: 27 | Non partiti: 5
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Allieve (AF) (4)
1 122 BONGIO Giulia GS CSI MORBEGNO F 2007 17'28,9 -
2 147 TAGLIABUE Chiara GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 2008 19'41,4 +2'12,5
3 121 BASSI Eleonora GS CSI MORBEGNO F 2007 19'42,2 +2'13,3
4 131 GIORGETTA Karolina Maria GS CSI TIRANO F 2008 24'37,4 +7'08,5

Juniores F (JF) (1)
1 123 BOSELLI Lucia GS CSI TIRANO F 2006 22'20,1 -

Promesse F (PF) (1)
1 143 SOMMER Silvia ATLETICA VALCAMONICA F 2003 18'10,2 -

Seniores F (SF) (3)
1 138 MORETTI Rosita AS LANZADA F 1997 17'43,7 -
2 134 IOLI Federica GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1994 17'56,4 +12,7
3 136 MAFFINA Aurora ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA F 1998 19'48,8 +2'05,1

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (1)
1 141 PINI Sara GS CSI TIRANO F 1989 16'48,8 -

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (2)
1 128 CUCCHI Cinzia ATLETICA PARATICO F 1980 15'52,0 -
2 124 CADREGARI Anissa GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1980 19'02,3 +3'10,3

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (4)
1 145 SUTTI Cristina GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1978 16'56,1 -
2 126 CARGANICO Serena GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1977 18'12,8 +1'16,7
3 125 CALLINA Mariacristina GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1976 18'45,8 +1'49,7
4 144 SPEZIALE Cristina GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1975 20'10,0 +3'13,9

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (5)
1 120 APRILE Katia ASD CASTELRAIDER F 1973 16'31,5 -
2 130 DUCA Francesca GP TALAMONA F 1971 18'07,0 +1'35,5
3 139 PEDRAZZINI Alessandra US BORMIESE F 1973 18'28,3 +1'56,8
4 213 SIMARRO RISCART Marie Isabelle GS CSI TIRANO F 1971 19'39,8 +3'08,3
5 142 POLETTI Paola GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1970 20'45,9 +4'14,4

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (2)
1 132 GIOVANETTONI Anna GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1967 19'11,0 -
2 137 MOLGORA Cristina GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1965 21'27,0 +2'16,0

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (2)
1 119 ALBERTI Natalia GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1960 21'01,5 -
2 129 DEL CURTO Emanuela GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1961 21'40,9 +39,4

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (2)
1 135 IOLI Fernanda GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1958 20'35,3 -
2 146 TAEGGI Anna Maria GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1955 22'26,9 +1'51,6

Non partiti (5)
127 CIABARRI Patrizia GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1978
133 GUERRA SUSAYA Flor Mire GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1977
140 PIFFARI Silvia GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI F 1977
148 ZUGNONI Cinzia GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1970
224 TROTTI Michela GS CSI MORBEGNO F 1965

Partiti: 27 | Classificati: 27 | Non partiti: 5
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1 223 ZUGNONI Graziano GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO M 1974 SM50 19'08,4 -
2 176 GIUGNI Stefano ASD CASTELRAIDER M 1986 SM35 19'46,6 +38,2
3 185 MAZZINA Davide GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO M 1988 SM35 20'23,6 +1'15,2
4 183 MARTINO Vincenzo POLISPORTIVA UNICREDIT M 1979 SM45 20'25,4 +1'17,0
5 198 POLIDORI Luca TEAM VALTELLINA M 1994 SM 21'08,4 +2'00,0
6 211 SCARCELLA Carlo ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1984 SM40 21'21,2 +2'12,8
7 190 PARUSCIO Nicolo' POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1989 SM35 21'29,9 +2'21,5
8 169 FUMASONI Luca ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 1988 SM35 21'33,0 +2'24,6
9 182 MANENTI Mauro GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1972 SM50 21'39,7 +2'31,3
10 220 TRENTIN Davide AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING M 1993 SM 21'43,6 +2'35,2
11 163 DE ROSA Andrea GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2006 JM 21'44,7 +2'36,3
12 164 DEL DOT Patrik ASD CASTELRAIDER M 2002 PM 22'00,5 +2'52,1
13 188 MIOTTI Damiano ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1985 SM35 22'18,3 +3'09,9
14 200 POZZI Clemente ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 2001 SM 22'33,0 +3'24,6
15 214 SPEZIALE Davide GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1995 SM 22'36,1 +3'27,7
16 154 BONGIO Sergio GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1974 SM50 22'41,7 +3'33,3
17 218 TENNI Renato Zeno ASD CASTELRAIDER M 1970 SM50 22'45,1 +3'36,7
18 156 CARNA Diego GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1969 SM55 22'59,0 +3'50,6
19 202 POZZI Matteo US BORMIESE M 1995 SM 23'11,0 +4'02,6
20 153 BESSEGHINI Ivan GS CSI TIRANO M 1987 SM35 23'12,0 +4'03,6
21 197 PIZZINI Gabriele POLISPORTIVA COLORINA M 1972 SM50 23'15,4 +4'07,0
22 155 CAMADINI Aldo ASD CASTELRAIDER M 1980 SM40 23'19,9 +4'11,5
23 158 CASSINA Paolo GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1991 SM 23'39,4 +4'31,0
24 181 MAFFINA Piero ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1968 SM55 23'42,9 +4'34,5
25 174 GIANOLI Luigi ARDENNO SPORTIVA M 1967 SM55 23'51,6 +4'43,2
26 193 PEDROTTI Andrea ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1996 SM 24'10,9 +5'02,5
27 208 ROVEDATTI Roberto GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1964 SM60 24'16,0 +5'07,6
28 196 PIOMBARDI Michele Pietro GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1967 SM55 24'28,5 +5'20,1
29 221 VERONA Aurelio ASD CASTELRAIDER M 1957 SM65 24'37,8 +5'29,4
30 167 DONÀ Paolo Giovanni GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1962 SM60 24'39,5 +5'31,1
31 160 CAZZATO Alberto GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2006 JM 24'50,4 +5'42,0
32 191 PASSERINI Marco GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2002 PM 24'51,6 +5'43,2
33 172 GIANATTI Giorgio ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1995 SM 24'53,3 +5'44,9
34 166 DEL MAFFEO Massimo GS CSI TIRANO M 1970 SM50 24'54,6 +5'46,2
35 207 ROVEDATTI Giulio GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1972 SM50 25'04,3 +5'55,9
36 201 POZZI Cristiano ASD OSG GUANZATE M 1971 SM50 25'09,9 +6'01,5
37 151 BARONA Alberto GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO M 1976 SM45 25'35,4 +6'27,0
38 165 DEL MAFFEO Gianluca GS CSI TIRANO M 1970 SM50 25'50,9 +6'42,5
39 189 NESA Luca POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1984 SM40 26'00,1 +6'51,7
40 210 RUFFONI Ugo GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1972 SM50 26'13,5 +7'05,1
41 159 CATELINI Andrea Mario POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1986 SM35 26'19,2 +7'10,8
42 204 REDAELLI Gabriele GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1969 SM55 26'20,7 +7'12,3
43 205 RIVA Graziano GP TALAMONA M 1963 SM60 26'48,1 +7'39,7
44 179 LEPERA Giuseppe GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1969 SM55 27'03,0 +7'54,6
45 226 ROSSI Dino AS LANZADA M 1966 SM55 27'17,8 +8'09,4
46 206 ROVEDATTI Alessandro GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1974 SM50 27'23,5 +8'15,1
47 216 TAGLIABUE Marco GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1973 SM50 27'25,4 +8'17,0
48 192 PASSERINI Pietro GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1963 SM60 27'41,7 +8'33,3
49 184 MASCARINI Marco VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO M 1969 SM55 27'44,6 +8'36,2
50 150 AGUTOLI Mirco ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1981 SM40 28'13,3 +9'04,9
51 180 MACEDONIO Annunziato GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1962 SM60 28'33,3 +9'24,9
52 178 LEONI Carlo GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1959 SM65 30'20,3 +11'11,9
53 175 GIGLIO Antonio GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO M 1963 SM60 30'40,0 +11'31,6
54 171 GASTALDINI Daniele GS CSI TIRANO M 1956 SM65 30'53,8 +11'45,4
55 212 SILVESTRI Eusebio SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO M 1968 SM55 31'46,6 +12'38,2
56 219 TESTINI Stefano VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO M 1966 SM55 31'57,1 +12'48,7
57 209 RUFFONI Giovanni GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1968 SM55 32'15,8 +13'07,4
58 195 PIGANZOLI Maurizio GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1954 SM70 32'47,2 +13'38,8
59 186 MAZZONI Ivo GP TALAMONA M 1961 SM60 33'13,2 +14'04,8
60 187 MIGLIACCIO Giuseppe VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO M 1951 SM70 35'54,7 +16'46,3
61 157 CAROBBIO Fiorenzo GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1958 SM65 37'01,2 +17'52,8
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Non partiti (14)
149 ABATE Stefano GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1995 SM
152 BARRI Corrado GP TALAMONA M 1985 SM35
161 CRISTINI Gianluca POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1969 SM55
162 DE MEO Luigi GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1964 SM60
168 FIORESE Armando GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1959 SM65
170 FUMELLI Moreno GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1980 SM40
173 GIANOLI Edoardo POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1993 SM
177 GUSMEROLI Egidio GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1974 SM50
194 PEZZINI Massimiliano GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1970 SM50
199 PORTOVENERO Andrea GS CSI TIRANO M 1984 SM40
203 PRUNERI Marco ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 1979 SM45
215 STREPPONI Moreno VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO M 1966 SM55
217 TARABINI Salvatore GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1952 SM70
222 VOLPINI Duilio GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1944 SM80

Partiti: 61 | Classificati: 61 | Non partiti: 14



2ª NOTTURNA DEI PALAZZI TIRANESI
CSI TIRANO   ·   Tirano (SO), Sabato 27 Aprile 2024

Risultati - JM+PM+SM
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Juniores M (JM) (2)
1 163 DE ROSA Andrea GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2006 21'44,7 -
2 160 CAZZATO Alberto GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2006 24'50,4 +3'05,7

Promesse M (PM) (2)
1 164 DEL DOT Patrik ASD CASTELRAIDER M 2002 22'00,5 -
2 191 PASSERINI Marco GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 2002 24'51,6 +2'51,1

Seniores M (SM) (8)
1 198 POLIDORI Luca TEAM VALTELLINA M 1994 21'08,4 -
2 220 TRENTIN Davide AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNING M 1993 21'43,6 +35,2
3 200 POZZI Clemente ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 2001 22'33,0 +1'24,6
4 214 SPEZIALE Davide GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1995 22'36,1 +1'27,7
5 202 POZZI Matteo US BORMIESE M 1995 23'11,0 +2'02,6
6 158 CASSINA Paolo GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1991 23'39,4 +2'31,0
7 193 PEDROTTI Andrea ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1996 24'10,9 +3'02,5
8 172 GIANATTI Giorgio ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1995 24'53,3 +3'44,9

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (7)
1 176 GIUGNI Stefano ASD CASTELRAIDER M 1986 19'46,6 -
2 185 MAZZINA Davide GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO M 1988 20'23,6 +37,0
3 190 PARUSCIO Nicolo' POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1989 21'29,9 +1'43,3
4 169 FUMASONI Luca ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 1988 21'33,0 +1'46,4
5 188 MIOTTI Damiano ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1985 22'18,3 +2'31,7
6 153 BESSEGHINI Ivan GS CSI TIRANO M 1987 23'12,0 +3'25,4
7 159 CATELINI Andrea Mario POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1986 26'19,2 +6'32,6

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (4)
1 211 SCARCELLA Carlo ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1984 21'21,2 -
2 155 CAMADINI Aldo ASD CASTELRAIDER M 1980 23'19,9 +1'58,7
3 189 NESA Luca POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1984 26'00,1 +4'38,9
4 150 AGUTOLI Mirco ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1981 28'13,3 +6'52,1

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (2)
1 183 MARTINO Vincenzo POLISPORTIVA UNICREDIT M 1979 20'25,4 -
2 151 BARONA Alberto GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO M 1976 25'35,4 +5'10,0

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (12)
1 223 ZUGNONI Graziano GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO M 1974 19'08,4 -
2 182 MANENTI Mauro GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1972 21'39,7 +2'31,3
3 154 BONGIO Sergio GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1974 22'41,7 +3'33,3
4 218 TENNI Renato Zeno ASD CASTELRAIDER M 1970 22'45,1 +3'36,7
5 197 PIZZINI Gabriele POLISPORTIVA COLORINA M 1972 23'15,4 +4'07,0
6 166 DEL MAFFEO Massimo GS CSI TIRANO M 1970 24'54,6 +5'46,2
7 207 ROVEDATTI Giulio GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1972 25'04,3 +5'55,9
8 201 POZZI Cristiano ASD OSG GUANZATE M 1971 25'09,9 +6'01,5
9 165 DEL MAFFEO Gianluca GS CSI TIRANO M 1970 25'50,9 +6'42,5
10 210 RUFFONI Ugo GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1972 26'13,5 +7'05,1
11 206 ROVEDATTI Alessandro GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1974 27'23,5 +8'15,1
12 216 TAGLIABUE Marco GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1973 27'25,4 +8'17,0

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (11)
1 156 CARNA Diego GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1969 22'59,0 -
2 181 MAFFINA Piero ADM PONTE IN VALTELLINA M 1968 23'42,9 +43,9
3 174 GIANOLI Luigi ARDENNO SPORTIVA M 1967 23'51,6 +52,6
4 196 PIOMBARDI Michele Pietro GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1967 24'28,5 +1'29,5
5 204 REDAELLI Gabriele GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1969 26'20,7 +3'21,7
6 179 LEPERA Giuseppe GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1969 27'03,0 +4'04,0
7 226 ROSSI Dino AS LANZADA M 1966 27'17,8 +4'18,8
8 184 MASCARINI Marco VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO M 1969 27'44,6 +4'45,6
9 212 SILVESTRI Eusebio SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO M 1968 31'46,6 +8'47,6
10 219 TESTINI Stefano VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO M 1966 31'57,1 +8'58,1
11 209 RUFFONI Giovanni GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1968 32'15,8 +9'16,8
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Seniores 60 M (SM60) (7)
1 208 ROVEDATTI Roberto GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1964 24'16,0 -
2 167 DONÀ Paolo Giovanni GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1962 24'39,5 +23,5
3 205 RIVA Graziano GP TALAMONA M 1963 26'48,1 +2'32,1
4 192 PASSERINI Pietro GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1963 27'41,7 +3'25,7
5 180 MACEDONIO Annunziato GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1962 28'33,3 +4'17,3
6 175 GIGLIO Antonio GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO M 1963 30'40,0 +6'24,0
7 186 MAZZONI Ivo GP TALAMONA M 1961 33'13,2 +8'57,2

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (4)
1 221 VERONA Aurelio ASD CASTELRAIDER M 1957 24'37,8 -
2 178 LEONI Carlo GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1959 30'20,3 +5'42,5
3 171 GASTALDINI Daniele GS CSI TIRANO M 1956 30'53,8 +6'16,0
4 157 CAROBBIO Fiorenzo GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1958 37'01,2 +12'23,4

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (2)
1 195 PIGANZOLI Maurizio GS VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI M 1954 32'47,2 -
2 187 MIGLIACCIO Giuseppe VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO M 1951 35'54,7 +3'07,5

Non partiti (14)
149 ABATE Stefano GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1995
152 BARRI Corrado GP TALAMONA M 1985
161 CRISTINI Gianluca POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1969
162 DE MEO Luigi GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1964
168 FIORESE Armando GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1959
170 FUMELLI Moreno GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1980
173 GIANOLI Edoardo POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA M 1993
177 GUSMEROLI Egidio GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1974
194 PEZZINI Massimiliano GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1970
199 PORTOVENERO Andrea GS CSI TIRANO M 1984
203 PRUNERI Marco ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA M 1979
215 STREPPONI Moreno VETRERIA FANONI SONDRIO M 1966
217 TARABINI Salvatore GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1952
222 VOLPINI Duilio GS CSI MORBEGNO M 1944

Partiti: 61 | Classificati: 61 | Non partiti: 14


